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Mobile storage tanks adblue



mobile adblue tanks
compact mobile tanks for adblue storage

All the fittings are made of aluminum or materials compatible with AdBlue fluids

adblue dispensing cabinet, including pump, 
hose, level gauge & manual nozzle

specially moulded mobile diesel tank designed 
to fit around pick-up wheel arches

u For Diesel or adblue fuel transport, in exemption from ADR - paragraph
1.1.3.1.C

u Compact and light, manufactured in roto-molded linear polyethylene
u For use with AdBlue
u Single skin tank
u Integrated forklift pockets
u Integrated recesses for securing with ratchet lashing strap during
     transport
u Handles for lifting and carrying tank when empty

overview
These tanks are tough yet lightweight, compact, and very easy to use. Popular 
in farming, construction, contracting, forestry, haulage, groundcare and many 
other industries. An efficient and safe solution to replace jerry cans and fuel 
drums - the tank can easily be placed in the back of a van, pickup, trailer etc. 

key features

product codes
Capacity
220 Litre
440 litre
400 Litre + 50 Litre adblue 
440 LITRE PICK-UP
400 + 50 Litre Adblue pick-up
Optional clip on battery  pack

Code
0005-225
0005-240
0005-120
0005-245
0005-130

0005-batt-carry

adr compliant
P
P
P
P
P



 compact mobile tanks for adblue storage
         mobile adblue tanks

technical details

220 LITRES (48 gallons)

440 LITRES (96 gallons)

400 + 50 LITRES Adblue (88 + 11 gallons)
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12V electric pump adr compliant 
(exempt from adr - paragraph 1.1.3.c)

4 metre hose and manual nozzle

CAPACITY
length

(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)

height
(mm)

empty weight
(kg)

full weight 
(kg)

hose length
(m)

wall thickness 
(mm)

264

532

452

532

452

4

4

4 + 4 

4

4 + 4

5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

standard specification
u 12V electric pump with 4 metre hose and

manual nozzle
u 2” fill point, equipped with air vent device
u DC fuel transfer pump 12V, flow rate 40 l/m
u Battery power cable (4m) and clamps
u 4m of hose for AdBlue
u Manual AdBlue nozzle

Standard colours:

440 LITRES PICK-UP (96 gallons)

400 + 50 LITRES adblue PICK-UP (88 + 11 gallons)
BASE DIMENSIONS for pick-up 1010 770



u For Diesel or adblue fuel transport, in exemption from ADR - paragraph
1.1.3.1.C

u Top handle for easy gripping and lifting
u Fixing with straps
u Lower safety tap
u Non-spill vent plug
u Lower housing for lifting
u Wheels and foot support
u Front nozzle holder support

mobile adblue dispensers
ideal for filling small and light vehicles and machines

Front nozzle holder support

key features

Overview
Tanks made in roto-molded linear polyethylene, ideal for filling small and 
light operating vehicles or crafts.

Featuring a unique design with ergonomic grip for excellent handling and 
lifting, these tanks are equipped with puncture proof wheels suitable for 
transport on any surface. The structure, devoid of sharp corners, and the 
reinforcement ribs give great strength and resistance.  

integrated hand pump for ease of use

product codes
Capacity
55 litre
110 litre
Optional clip on battery  pack

Code
0005-305
0005-310

0005-batt-caddy

Adr compliant
P
P

ideal for transporting and dispensing adblue into many types of vehicles and machines



     ideal for filling small and light vehicles and machines
mobile adblue dispensers

CAPACITY

technical details
WIDTH
(mm)

depth
(mm)

height
(kg)

55 LITRES (12 gallons)

110 LITRES (24 gallons)

460

460

360

440

900

1100

8

12

1,500 LITRE

68

132

3

3

Standard colour:

carry handles for easy lifting and moving dispensing hose outlet connection point

standard specification
u Top handle for easy gripping and lifting
u Integrated recesses for securing with

ratchet lashing straps
u Suction/drain safety ball valve
u Filling plug with integrated non-spill vent
u Lower handle for manual lifting operations
u Puncture proof wheels
u Front nozzle holder
u Manual rotary vane pump made in

aluminum with manual nozzle and 3m of hose

empty weight
(kg)

full weight 
(kg)

hose length
(m)
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